
Date Start Time Duration Subject Title

1 hr 45mins Economics P1 

2 hrs Travel & Tourism 

1:00 AM 1 hr 45mins Biology Triple Science

1:15 AM 1 hr 15 mins Biology Combined Science

9:00 AM 1 hr 30 mins Film 

12:45 PM 1 hr 45 mins English Language 

9:00 AM 1 hr 30 mins Geography P1 

12:45 PM 1 hr 30 mins Maths P1 Non calc

1 hr 45mins Chemistry Triple  

1 hr 15 mins Chemistry Combined 

50 mins + 1 hr French Listening & reading H 

40 mins + 45 mins French Listening & reading F 

9:00 AM 1 hr 30 Maths P2  calc  

12:45 PM 2 hrs RS Comp 1 

9:00 AM 2 hrs 15 mins English Lit

12:45 PM 1 hr 45 mins Business P1 

1 hr 45mins Physics Triple Science

1 hr 15 Physics Combined Science

12:45 PM 1 hr 15 mins Sports Studies 

9:00 AM 1 hr 30 mins Maths P3 Calc 

12:45 PM 2 hrs History P1 

Y11 Mock Timetable - January 2025

9:00 AM

12:45 PM

Tuesday 14th Jan

Wednesday 15th Jan

Monday 13th Jan

9:00 AM

Friday 17th Jan

Thursday 16th Jan

Monday 20th Jan

9:00 AM

Wednesday 22nd Jan

Tuesday 21st Jan



9:00 AM 1 hr RS Comp 2

12:45 PM 1 hr 30 mins Construction (ONLINE) 

9:00 AM 1 hr 30 mins Geography P2 

1 hr 45 mins Economics P2  

1 hr RS Comp 3 

9:00 AM 2 hrs History P2 

12:45 PM 1 hr 45 mins Business P2

9:00 AM 1 hr 30 mins Geography P3 

1 hr 15 mins French Writing H 

1 hr French Writing F 

Tuesday 28th Jan
12:45 PM

Thursday 23rd Jan

Friday 24th Jan
12:45 PM

Monday 27th Jan


